PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For any complementary information, please contact your Leviat agency.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 2
PLAKA – TETRA 3045
Waterproof casing for a slab-slab or wall-wall concrete pouring
REF 05.12.02 - Version V02 – 18/01/2021

• Sealing metal sheets : 260 cm long
• Expanded metal strips : 240 cm long
The sealing metal sheets exceeds 20cm on one side and is not welded on the
other in such a way to allow an overlap of the sealing metal sheets of two
continuous elements.
For perfect waterproofness eather the metal sheets are placed one on top of the other and it’s recommended
to glue them with waterproof sealant (Swellseal Mastic), eather they are provided with a minimum 20mm space
between them, allowing the concrete to go through.
Matériaux et dimensions
Scheme Code C x e
(mm)
L
(m)
H
(cm)
ST30452015 200 x 1,5 2.40 = B1+B2
ST30452020 200 x 2,0 2.40 = B1+B2
ST30453015 300 x 1,5 2.40 = B1+B2
ST30453020 300 x 2,0 2.40 = B1+B2
ST30454015 400 x 1,5 2.40 = B1+B2
ST30454020 400 x 2,0 2.40 = B1+B2
Variant : TETRA3045T folded on demand
In standard version, the L = 200 mm wide and d = 1,5 mm thick
metal sheet is used, but other sizes and thicknesses can be used